ID #1277

Naziv: STEINBOCK NH16LMKVD-2

Kategorija:

Brend (marka):

Opis:

Oprema:

Lokacija:

Model motora:
Nosivost:

Veli¢ina prednje gume:
Veli¢ina zadnje gume:

Kataloski broj:

Vilicari plin

STEINBOCK

PLIN CEONI

BOCNI POMAK,KRAN SIMPLEX.
Posusje, Bosna i Hercegovina
FORD

1600 kg

6.50-10

18X7-8

905100BH
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